

Special (POCSO) Case No - 110/2016

(CIS No.- 160/2016)

Order 30 date 22/05/2024

Today is fixed for E.R of W/A.

No E.R of W/A has been received so far.

Fix on **(03.10.2024)** for E.R of W/A.

Dict. & Corrected by me,

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri